Kreisschiitzenbund

Hansestadt Rostock

Ergebnisliste

KreiskdnigsschieRen 2023

Kreiskonig

1. Ritter
2. Ritter
4. Platz
5. Platz
6. Platz
7. Platz

8. Platz

Kreiskdnigin

1. Hofdame

2. Hofdame

4. Platz

Kreisjugendkdnigin

1. Prinzessin

2. Prinzessin

4. Platz

Axel

Herbert
Uwe
Markus
Michael
Peter
Uwe

Wolfgang

Conny

Barbara

Anne

Heike

Natali

Emely

Anna

Tom

Schulz

Uhlke
L6tsch
Berger
Passehl
Jansen
Lutter

Griethe

Loétsch

Jurges

Breznikar

Seemann

Assaf

Hoppen

Berger

Wendtland
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Ringe

10,9

10,9
10,8
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,3

10,3

10,7

10,7

10,5

10

10,9

10,7

10,4

10,2

Teiler

15,2

18

44

123,7

141,6

143,8

154

171,3

63,9

64

111

242,1

15,2

65,7

146,4

184,5

Concordia

Concordia

SSVK

RSV

SSVK

Concordia

Concordia

RSV

SSVK

SSVK

Concordia

Concordia

RSV

RSV

Concordia

SSVK
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Wettkampfleiter Hartmut Domski
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